

§

Crl.A.No. 1053 OF 2003
ITEM No.3

Court No. 9

SECTION IIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Crl. M.P. 7393/2003 in Criminal Appeal No. 1053/2003

ASLAM MOHD. MERCHANT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMPETENT AUTHORITY & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For urging addl. Grounds and Office Report)
With

Crl.MP No.7391/2003 in Crl.A.No.1054/2003,
Crl.MP No. 7388/2003 in Crl.A.No.1055/2003,
Crl.MP No. 7389/2003 in Crl.A.No.1056/2003,
Crl. MP No. 7392/2003 in Crl.A.No.1057/2003,
Crl.MP 7390/2003 in Crl.A.No.1058/2003

Date : 12/09/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s) Mr. Harish Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shridhar Y. Chetla, Adv.
Mr. Girish Pikale, Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. R.N. Trivedi, ASG
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Udai Lalit, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv.
Mr. Ravindra K. Adsure, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Allowed subject to just exceptions.

Sushma [Jasbir Singh)

Court Master