

Mr. Amit Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Crl. Appeal
No. 1053/2003

Mr. V.A. Mohta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.V. Pikale, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Pikale, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
UOI

Mr. Vikas Singh, ASG
Mr. Sunil Roy, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Sharma, Adv.
Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Sukla, Adv.

Mr. B. Dutta, ASG.
Mr. Arbind Kr. Shukla, Adv.
Mr. G.D. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Alok Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Parcham Mubarak, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. Sushil Karanjkar, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Delay condoned.
Substitution allowed.

Mr. Raju Ramachandran, learned senior counsel resumed his arguments at 10.55 a.m. and concluded at 11.15 a.m.

-3-

Then Mr. S.V. Savant, learned senior counsel started his arguments and concluded at 11.25 a.m. Then Mr. V.A. Mohta, learned senior counsel started his arguments and concluded at 12:20 p.m. and then Mr. B.B. Singh, learned counsel started his arguments and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day.

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved in Criminal Appeal Nos. 1053/2003 to 1057/2003

List Criminal Appeal No. 1058/2003 on Tuesday (4-03-2008) as part-heard at the top of the list.

(Pooja Arora)
Sr.P.A.

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)
Court Master

List of Books:

2007 (6) SCC 329
2007 (2) SCC 510
2003 (7) SCC 436
2003 (9) SCC 211

1990	(4)	SCC	453
1968	(3)	SCR	746
1973	(1)	SCC	372
2003	(7)	SCC	427
2007	(2)	SCC	510